
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                    931                       20182

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        5264

 105 CHINA                                     6710                       75823

 106 TAIWAN                                   25644                      481989

 108 HG KONG                                  28053                     1750776

 110 VIETNAM                                    947                      102119

 111 THAILND                                   5493                       73941

 112 SNGAPOR                                 202283                     4041499

 113 MALYSIA                                  11567                      108584

 117 PHILPIN                                   7354                      156921

 118 INDNSIA                                    565                        1007

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        1935

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1562

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        1111

 137 SU ARAB                                  12761                       12761

 141 OMAN                                         -                         308

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        3153

 147 U ARB E                                    848                        5858

 153 KAZAKHS                                      -                         304

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        3294

 205 U KING                                   12437                       78006

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         214

 207 NETHLDS                                    278                       16781

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        2210

 210 FRANCE                                    1540                       22408

 213 GERMANY                                   1005                       69146

 215 SWITZLD                                   1026                        4977

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         496

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        2565

 220 ITALY                                     2679                       25302

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        6374

 224 RUSSIAN                                   8605                       68228

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         701

 230 GREECE                                       -                        1590

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                         603

 302 CANADA                                    4116                      122281

 304 USA                                      58101                      997820

 409 CHILE                                      295                         581

 410 BRAZIL                                     324                       27918

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2553                        9883

 606 NEWZELD                                   5466                       20177

 620 GUAM                                         -                        8969

 626 MICRONE                                      -                        7439

 627 MARIANA                                    401                        4242

 628 PALAU                                     2129                       13464

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             7            931           82          20182

 104 N KOREA        KL             -              -           22           4936

 105 CHINA          KL            43           6710          283          75823

 106 TAIWAN         KL           102          25644         2508         461221

 108 HG KONG        KL           117          19892         1369         419465

 110 VIETNAM        KL             4            947           43         102119

 111 THAILND        KL            15           5493          214          73941

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            47          15971          472         141346

 113 MALYSIA        KL             0            357           46          15305

 117 PHILPIN        KL            17           7354           73         156921

 118 INDNSIA        KL             2            565            4           1007

 122 MYANMAR        KL             -              -            3           1935

 125 SRILANK        KL             -              -            3           1562

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             -              -            2           1111

 137 SU ARAB        KL            28          12761           28          12761

 141 OMAN           KL             -              -            1            308

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -           11           3153

 147 U ARB E        KL             2            848           12           5858

 153 KAZAKHS        KL             -              -            0            304

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -            5           3294

 205 U KING         KL            27          12437          164          78006

 206 IRELAND        KL             -              -            0            214

 207 NETHLDS        KL             0            278           55          16781

 208 BELGIUM        KL             -              -            1           2210

 210 FRANCE         KL             2           1540           54          22408

 213 GERMANY        KL             2           1005          362          69146



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200212 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

101                                                             

 215 SWITZLD        KL             3           1026           10           4977

 217 PORTUGL        KL             -              -            1            496

 218 SPAIN          KL             -              -            8           2565

 220 ITALY          KL             8           2679          158          25302

 222 FINLAND        KL             -              -           16           6374

 224 RUSSIAN        KL            53           8605          405          68228

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -            1            701

 230 GREECE         KL             -              -            4           1590

 233 CYPRUS         KL             -              -            1            603

 302 CANADA         KL            13           4116          446         122281

 304 USA            KL           181          58101         2389         712590

 409 CHILE          KL             1            295            2            581

 410 BRAZIL         KL             1            324           82          27918

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            21           2553           79           9883

 606 NEWZELD        KL            17           5466           87          20177

 620 GUAM           KL             -              -           14           8969

 626 MICRONE        KL             -              -           54           7439

 627 MARIANA        KL             1            401            6           4242

 628 PALAU          KL            16           2129           99          13464

                                                                

103                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -           80            328

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -        14700          20768

 108 HG KONG        KG          6370           8161       942409        1331311

 112 SNGAPOR        KG        146250         186312      2935650        3900153

 113 MALYSIA        KG          8700          11210        72500          93279

 304 USA            KG             -              -       100482         285230

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


